
Life Sciences Safety Cmte Members_Master list

Group(s) Name Safety Representative Name e-mail Building
1 Animal care facility Gaby Fuentes-Creollo gfuentes@lbl.gov Bldg 977/86
2 Auer Siva Wu sivawu@lbl.gov Donner
3 Bielicki Alison Killilea ANKillilea@lbl.gov Donner
4 Biggin Ming Dong MDong@lbl.gov Bldg 84
5 Bissell Joni Mott JDMott@lbl.gov Bldg 977
6 Bissell (Back up) Alvin Lo ATLo@lbl.gov Bldg 977
7 Bizarri Steve Hanrahan SMHanrahan@lbl.gov Bldg 55
8 Blakely Stacey Gauny SSGauny@lbl.gov Bldg 977
9 Butland Valentine Trotter vvtrotter@lbl.gov Bldg 84

10 Cademartori Peter Marietta PMarietta@lbl.gov Bldg 977
11 Celniker Ken Wan Kenneth_Wan@lbl.gov Bldg 977
12 Conboy John Conboy JGConboy@lbl.gov Bldg 977

13

Cooper Cliff Ng Cliff_Ng@lbl.gov Bldg 977

14 Costes Elodie Guiet EGuiet@lbl.gov Bldg 977
15 Downing Alison Killilea ANKillilea@lbl.gov Donner
16 DSC/Chair Shraddha Ravani saravani@lbl.gov Bldg 977
17 Glaeser Robert Glaeser RMGlaeser@lbl.gov Donner
18 Hang Alison Killilea ANKillilea@lbl.gov Donner
19 Hanrahan Steve Hanrahan SMHanrahan@lbl.gov Bldg. 55
20 Jagust Jim O'Neil JPONeil@lbl.gov Bldg. 55
21 Karpen David Acevedo DAcevedo@lbl.gov Bldg 977
22 Knowles David Knowles DWKnowles@lbl.gov Bldg 84
23 kohwi-shigematsu Yoshinori Kohwi ykohwi@lbl.gov Bldg 977

24 Kronenberg/Blakely Stacey Gauny SSGauny@lbl.gov Bldg 977

25 LaBarge Jonathan Lee jonathanklee@lbl.gov Bldg 977
26 Mao Yurong Huang YurongHuang@lbl.gov Bldg 977
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27 McMurray Aris Polyzos aapolyzos@lbl.gov Bldg 83
28 Moses Jim O'Neil JPONeil@lbl.gov Bldg. 55

29 Northern Suzanne Kosina smkosina@lbl.gov Bldg 977

30 O'Neil Jim O'Neil JPONeil@lbl.gov Bldg 56
31 Pennacchio/Visel Brandon Mannion BJMannion@lbl.gov Bldg 84
32 Pennacchio/Visel Jennifer Akiyama JAAkiyama@lbl.gov Bldg 84
33 Pluth Cliff Ng Cliff_Ng@lbl.gov Bldg. 977
34 Tainer/McMurray Justin Ishida JPIshida@lbl.gov Bldg 83

35 Wyrobek Sandhya Bhatnagar SBhatnagar@lbl.gov Bldg 977

36 Yannone Steve Yannone SMYannone@lbl.gov Bldg 84
37 Yaswen Paul Yaswen P_Yaswen@lbl.gov Bldg 977
38 Ilan Gur Raymond Weitekamp RAWeitekamp@lbl.gov Bldg 977
39 EHS members
40 EHS/LS division Liaison John Heim jheim@lbl.gov
41 EHS/ Incident report Ross Fisher rwfisher@lbl.gov
42 EHS/RPG Melissa Mannion mcmannion@lbl.gov
43 EHS/RPG Robert Fairchild RFFairchild@lbl.gov
44
45 BSO
46 BSO rep. Mary Gross Mary.Gross@bso.science.doe.gov
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